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1st Round
SEPPI, Andreas ITA
LORENZI, Paolo ITA
DE VOEST, Rik RSA
DANIEL, Marcos BRA
GUZMAN, Juan-Pablo ARG
MASSON, Jeroen BEL
MAZARAKIS, Vasilis GRE
SIMON, Gilles FRA
CLEMENT, Arnaud FRA
LOPEZ, Marc ESP
CHEN, Ti TPE
BOGOMOLOQV, Alex Jr. USA
SMITH, Matthew GBR
ALVES, Thiago BRA
FERREIRO, Franco BRA
DELIC, Amer USA
GIMELSTOB, Justin USA
IONITA, Victor ROM
MERGEA, Florin ROM
VOLTCHKOQV, Vladimir BLR
CAKL, Tomas CZE
SARSTRAND, Marcus SWE

FAUREL, Jean-Christophe FRA

BASTL, George SUI
GOLDSTEIN, Paul USA

VASSALLO-ARGUELLO, Martin ARG

ADAKTUSSON, Jacob SWE
VILLAGRAN, Cristian ARG
DELGADO, Jamie GBR
SUZUKI, Takao JPN
GUCCIONE, Chris AUS
PATIENCE, Olivier FRA
MORRISON, Jeff USA
AUCKLAND, James GBR
KENDRICK, Robert USA
GOLMARD, Jerome FRA
REHNQUIST, Bjorn SWE
BANKS, Andrew GBR
FALLA, Alejandro COL
SA, Andre BRA

DUPUIS, Anthony FRA
MORARU, Gabriel ROM
AZZARO, Leonardo ITA
MOTOMURA, Gouichi JPN
LEVY, Harel ISR

LUZZI, Federico ITA
ZIMONJIC, Nenad SCG
DELGADO, Ramon PAR
BACCANELLO, Paul AUS
KUNITSYN, Igor RUS
PRPIC, Filip SWE

SILVA, Julio BRA
UDOMCHOKE, Danai THA
GICQUEL, Marc FRA
ESCHAUER, Werner AUT
MERTINAK, Michal SVK
CARRAZ, Gregory FRA
GALVANI, Stefano ITA
KNOWLE, Julian AUT
ELSENEER, Gilles BEL
DEVILDER, Nicolas FRA
PARMAR, Arvind GBR
HARTFIELD, Diego ARG

HERNANDEZ, Alejandro MEX

(1]

(18]
(2]

W)

[25]
(3]

(23]
(4]

[26]
(5]
W)

w)

(32]
(6]

(W)
(31]
(7]

[24]
(8]

w)

w)

[22]

Wimbledon 2005 Gentlemen's Qual. Singles

2nd Round
A.SEPPI [1]

7-56-0
R.DE VOEST

3rd Round

A.SEPPI [1]

6464
J.MASSON

62 6-3
G.SIMON [18]

5-7 6-4 6-2

G.SIMON [18]

A.SEPPI [1]

623675
A.CLEMENT [2]

6-2 6-2
A.BOGOMOLOV

3-6 6-2 6-2

A.CLEMENT [2]

6-2 7-6(3)
T.ALVES

6-7(4) 6-3 86
A.DELIC [25]

6-3 6-4

A.DELIC [25]

2-6 5-76-26-27-5

A.CLEMENT [2]

75 6-3
J.GIMELSTOB [3]

6-3 6-2
V.VOLTCHKOV

6-3 7-6(5)

J.GIMELSTOB [3]

6-4 7-6(4)
M.SARSTRAND

6-7(4) 6-0 4-0 Ret.
G.BASTL [23]

6-4 0-6 6-3

G.BASTL [23]

7-6(6) 6-4 6-4

G.BASTL [23]

75 6-7(6) 6-4
P.GOLDSTEIN [4]

6-17-5
J.ADAKTUSSON

6-0 6-3

P.GOLDSTEIN [4]

6-3 6-0
J.DELGADO

6-1 7-6(7)
C.GUCCIONE

6-2 7-5

J.DELGADO

1-0 Ret.

J.DELGADO

76 7-6(3) 23-21
J.MORRISON [5]

6-164
J.GOLMARD

6-4 7-5

J.MORRISON [5]

3-6 7-5 14-12
A.BANKS

6-2 6-3
A.FALLA

7-6(2) 6-4

A.FALLA

2-6 5-7 6-17-56-2

J.MORRISON [5]

57 6-3 64
A.DUPUIS [6]

6-4 6-4
L.AZZARO

7:6(5) 75

A.DUPUIS [6]

2-6 6-2 8-6
F.LUZZI

576264
R.DELGADO [31]

7-56-2

F.LUZZI

6-3 3-6 7-5 4-6 6-3

A.DUPUIS [6]

6-7(7) 6-3 11-9
I.KUNITSYN

6-4 6-4
F.PRPIC

6-4 7-6(6)

F.PRPIC

6-16-1
D.UDOMCHOKE

6-2 6-1
M.MERTINAK [24]

3-6 6-4 6-2

D.UDOMCHOKE

6-7(4) 7-6(1) 6-3 6-3

D.UDOMCHOKE

6-27-5
S.GALVANI

6-3 7-5
G.ELSENEER

6-3 6-1

G.ELSENEER

6-2 6-1
A.PARMAR

6-3 4-6 9-7
D.HARTFIELD

3-6 6-3 6-3

A.PARMAR

7-56-4 6-1

G.ELSENEER

6-3 6-1
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7-6(5) 6-3

6-1 3-6 7-6(5) 6-0




65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
i
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

1st Round
VIK, Robin CZE
KARANUSIC, Roko CRO
FRAILE-ETXEBERRIA, Gorka ESP
GIMENO-TRAVER, Daniel ESP
BAMFORD, Neil GBR
MINAR, Jan CZE
VEMIC, Dusan SCG
MAHUT, Nicolas FRA
NORMAN, Dick BEL
KOELLERER, Daniel AUT
GALLARDO-VALLES, Miguel MEX
DARCIS, Steve BEL
ANDERSEN, Jan-Frode NOR
DE CHAUNAC, Sebastien FRA
SELA, Dudi ISR
VICENTE, Fernando ESP
BRACCIALI, Daniele ITA
CAPDEVILLE, Paul CHI
LABADZE, Irakli GEO
KUBOT, Lukasz POL
GARCIA, Adrian CHI
BOEKER, Matias USA
HEUBERGER, Ivo SUI
WASKE, Alexander GER
VLIEGEN, Kristof BEL
VICO, Uros ITA
CHILDS, Lee GBR
DANCEVIC, Frank CAN
BERRER, Michael GER
SVARC, Ladislav SVK
TODERO, Nicolas ARG
LU, Yen-Hsun TPE
GAMBILL, Jan-Michael USA
SCHUKIN, Yuri RUS
STOPPINI, Andrea ITA
PEYA, Alexander AUT
PEQUERY, Jean-Michel FRA
WAUTERS, Stefan BEL
NAVARRO-PASTOR, Ilvan ESP
OKUN, Noam ISR
RAMIREZ-HIDALGO, Ruben ESP
SNOBEL, Pavel CZE
WEINER, Glenn USA
STAKHOVSKY, Sergiy UKR
KETOLA, Tuomas FIN
MARACH, Oliver AUT
PLESS, Kristian DEN
LUCZAK, Peter AUS
MOODIE, Wesley RSA
MLYNARIK, Zbynek AUT
MARIN, Juan-Antonio CRC
GALIMBERT], Giorgio ITA
WANG, Yeu-Tzuoo TPE
QURESHI, Aisam-Ul-Hag PAK
BAKER, Brian USA
DJOKOQVIC, Novak SCG
DLOUHY, Lukas CZE
NIEMEYER, Frederic CAN
VAHALY, Brian USA
SUMMERER, Tobias GER
CHIUDINELLI, Marco SUI
REYNOLDS, Bobby USA
ROITMAN, Sergio ARG
RYDERSTEDT, Michael SWE

Wimbledon 2005 Gentlemen's Qual. Singles

(9]

w)

[20]
[10]

[19]
[11]

[29]
[12] (W)

(w)

(28]
[13]

[27]
(14]

(30]
[15]

[17]
[16]

[21]

2nd Round
R.KARANUSIC

4-6 7-6(3) 6-4
D.GIMENO-TRAVER

3rd Round

R.KARANUSIC

6-2 6-3
J.MINAR

6364
N.MAHUT [20]

6-4 0-6 6-3

N.MAHUT [20]

R.KARANUSIC

76 6-3 64
D.NORMAN [10]

6-7(4) 6-4 6-4
S.DARCIS

6-2 6-3

D.NORMAN [10]

6-2 6-4
S.DE CHAUNAC

6263
F.VICENTE [19]

6-3 7-5

F.VICENTE [19]

1-6 6-4 6-2 6-4

D.NORMAN [10]

0-6 7-6(6) 6-0
D.BRACCIALI [11]

6-0 4-1 Ret.
I.LABADZE

6-3 7-6(5)

D.BRACCIALI [11]

6-4 6-4
A.GARCIA

6-2 7-6(7)
I.HEUBERGER

6-4 2-0 Ret.

A.GARCIA

6-4 6-0 6-2

A.GARCIA

1-6 6-4 6-4
U.VICO

6-3 3-1 Ret.
F.DANCEVIC

1-6 6-2 8-6

U.vICO

6-4 3-6 10-8
M.BERRER

6-46-2
Y.LU [28]

6-7(4) 7-6(1) 11-9

Y.LU [28]

7-6(8) 3-6 5-7 7-6(7) 1-0 Ret.

Y.LU [28]

64 6-1
J-M.GAMBILL [13]

6-16-2
A.STOPPINI

6-34-6 6-4

J-M.GAMBILL [13]

7-57-5
J.PEQUERY

62 6-3
N.OKUN [27]

7-6(5) 7-6(9)

N.OKUN [27]

7-6(6) 7-5 6-3

N.OKUN [27]

7-56-3
P.SNOBEL

6-3 4-6 6-1
S.STAKHOVSKY

3-6 6-36-4

S.STAKHOVSKY

7-6(6) 7-5
T.KETOLA

6-4 6-2
K.PLESS

7-6(5) 4-6 6-3

T.KETOLA

6-2 5-4 Ret.

T.KETOLA

6-2 6-4
W.MOODIE [15]

6-2 6-0
J.MARIN

6-4 6-3

W.MOODIE [15]

6-4 7-5
Y-T.WANG

64 6-2
N.DJOKOVIC [17]

6-2 7-5

N.DJOKOVIC [17]

6-4 6-4 3-6 6-2

N.DJOKOVIC [17]

1-1 Ret.
F.NIEMEYER

2-6 6-1 6-3
T.SUMMERER

6-46-4

T.SUMMERER

6-3 6-2
M.CHIUDINELLI

6-46-7(4) 6-3
M.RYDERSTEDT [21]

7-56-4

M.RYDERSTEDT [21]

4-6 6-0 6-7(2) 7-6(4) 6-3

T.SUMMERER

766462
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6-0 4-2 Ret.

6-3 6-4 6-2




